
 

 

Day  Date  Opponent    Location Time 
Wednesday Aug. 17 Rogue College (Scrimmage)  Medford 7:00 p.m. 
     
Thursday Aug. 18 SWOCC (Scrimmage)   Medford 10:30 a.m. 

 
Friday  Aug. 26 Simpson University (Scrimmage) Redding 2:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday Sept. 1 Mendocino College   Ukiah  2:00 p.m. 
 
Friday   Sept. 2 Contra Costa College   San Pablo 1:00 p.m. 
      
Tuesday Sept. 6 Yuba College    Marysville 2:00 p.m. 
 
Friday  Sept. 9  Mendocino College   Eureka 2:00 p.m. 
 
Friday   Sept. 16 Merritt College   Oakland 2:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday  Sept. 20 Mendocino College   Ukiah  2:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday Sept. 27  Butte College*   Eureka 1:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday Sept. 29 Lake Tahoe College*  Eureka 11:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday Oct. 4  College of the Siskiyous*  Eureka 1:00 p.m. 
 
Friday  Oct. 14  Feather River College*  Quincy  11:00 a.m. 
 
Friday  Oct. 21 Butte College*   Chico  11:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday Oct. 25 Lake Tahoe College*   Tahoe  1:00 p.m. 
  
Friday  Oct. 28 College of the Siskiyous*  Weed  11:00 a.m. 
 
Friday  Nov. 4  College of the Siskiyous  Weed  11:00 a.m. 
 
Tuesday Nov. 8  Feather River College*   Eureka 1:00 p.m. 
    *Sophomore Day* 
     
Head Coach:  Kyle Van Dyke    Assistant Coaches: Dallas Moses, Emerson 
Arana 
707.476.4530       
kyle-vandyke@redwoods.edu 
Athletic Trainer: Nate Kees    Athletic Director:  Bob Brown 

mailto:kyle-vandyke@redwoods.edu


707.476.4399      707.476.4239  bob-brown@redwoods.edu 
nate-kees@redwoods.edu Athletic Office:  707.476.4213  
Home Matches in BOLD  Nickname:  Corsairs 
*GVC League Match     Team Colors:  Cardinal & Gold      
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